vy Hamillon s Diance Slito

2019/2020 Class Fee Schedule

*10% Sibling Discount applied to the second, third etc. dancer’s fees
*no discounts applied to dancers doing Special Rate Programs

30 min Preschool Training Classes

Session One $150 + $50 Registration Fee (per dancer) *to include Digital DVD of Recital
Session Two $150

Session Three $150

Payable in 3 cheques as above to receive discounted rate (Sept. 1, Jan. 1, March 1)

or

10 cheques of $45 (Sept. 1st, Oct. 1st, Nov. 1st, Dec. 1st, Jan.1s;, Feb. 1st, March 1st, March 15, April 1st, May 1st) or
(Sept. 1st, Oct. 1st, Nov. 1st, Dec. 1st, Jan.1s, Feb. 1st, March 1st, April 1st, May 15, June 1st)

45 min/1 hr. Group Training Classes *this fee also applies to Thursday Small Group Tap
Session One $205 + $50 Registration Fee (per dancer)*to include Digital DVD of Recital

Session Two $205

Session Three $205

Payable in 3 cheques as above to receive discounted rate (Sept. 1, Jan. 1, March 1)

or

10 cheques of $62 + $50 Reg Fee (Sept. 14, Oct. 11, Nov. 11, Dec. 1, Jan.is, Feb. 15, March 11, March 15, April 151, May 1) or
(Sept. 1st, Oct. 1st, Nov. 1st, Dec. 1st, Jan.1s;, Feb. 1st, March 1s;, April 1st, May 1st, June 1st)

1.25/1.5 hr. Group Training Classes *Includes Specialty Jumps and Turns Class
Session One $285 + $50 Registration Fee (per dancer)*to include Digital DVD of Recital
Session Two $285

Session Three $285

Payable in 3 cheques as above to receive discounted rate (Sept. 1, Jan. 15, March 1)

or

10 cheques of $86+ $50 Reg Fee (Sept. 1, Oct. 1st, Nov. 151, Dec. 1st, Jan.1st, Feb. 1, March 1st, March 15e, April 15, May 1st) or
(Sept. 1st, Oct. 1st, Nov. 1st, Dec. 1st, Jan.1s, Feb. 1st, March 1st, April 1st, May 1st, June 1st)

Costume Fees for 2019/2020 Season *dated September 15°2018

Class Uniform Fees = To go out prior to first week of classes *do not buy class attire until this time
Preschool Dance = $65 each

Junior Dance= $75 each

Junior Plus Dance = $75 each

Intermediate Company = $90 each

Intermediate/Elite and Elite/Pro Class= $95

*Costume Fees are per class attending

*Please book a registration meeting with Ms. Amy to discuss specialized training programs with
discounted rates based on number of classes you attend

www.amyhamiltonsdancearts.co



